Name Type of Governor

Karen Harrison Head Teacher - John Ray Inr
Jennifer Penney Head of School - Shalford
Bethan Ball Staff Governor

Lesley Burch Parent

Tim Guilder Parent

Rachel Grove-Smith Co-opted

John Tabor Co-opted

Robert Daenen Co-opted

Laura Holmes Board appointed

Resignations during the year
Hannah Grasham Co-opted

C®MPASS

Appointed/elected by

n/a

Staff

Parents

Parents
Governors
Governors
Governors
Board

Governors

Date of Appointment

n/a

n/a

13.05.2021

25.01.2022

25.01.2022
13.05.2021
07.12.2020
24.03.2022
24.03.2022

13.05.2021

Date term of appointment ends  Relevant Pecuniary interests

Director of Anthonny Jacksons
Properties

n/a

n/a

12.05.2025

02.12.2025

02.12.2025
12.05.2025
06.12.2024 Essex County Council
23.03.2026
23.03.2026

06.11.2022 Department for Education

Meeting Attendance

3/3

3/3

3/3

2/3

1/3
3/3
3/3
0/3
3/3

0/3



