

Name	Type of Governor	Appointed/elected by	Date of Appointment	Date term of appointment ends	Relevant Pecuniary interests	Meeting Attendance
Karen Harrison	Head Teacher - John Ray Jnr	n/a	n/a	n/a	Director of Anthonny Jacksons Properties	3/3
Jennifer Penney	Head of School - Shalford	n/a	n/a	n/a		3/3
Bethan Ball	Staff Governor	Staff	13.05.2021	12.05.2025		3/3
Lesley Burch	Parent	Parents	25.01.2022	02.12.2025		2/3
Tim Guilder	Parent	Parents	25.01.2022	02.12.2025		1/3
Rachel Grove-Smith	Co-opted	Governors	13.05.2021	12.05.2025		3/3
John Tabor	Co-opted	Governors	07.12.2020	06.12.2024	Essex County Council	3/3
Robert Daenen	Co-opted	Governors	24.03.2022	23.03.2026		0/3
Laura Holmes	Board appointed	Board	24.03.2022	23.03.2026		3/3
Resignations during the year						
Hannah Grasham	Co-opted	Governors	13.05.2021	06.11.2022	Department for Education	0/3